ADDING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 1)
ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

w7346 =

w98 4 () =

w7741 =

w99 + 100 =

w7741 =

w41 415 =

1 334 35 =

w20+ 32 =

w804 11 =

w0 43412 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 1

151)

152)

153)

154)

156)

157)

158)

159)

160)

80+ 13 =

28 + 70 =

13+ 82 =

83+ 13 =

39 + 20 =

99 4 100 =

10476 =

10478 =

3+95 =

9 +2 =
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